05.-07.03.2010

ISM 2010 Berlin - International Swim Meeting - powered by arena

Wettkampf-Nr. 32

200m Schmetterling Manner

Men's 200m Butterfly
Weltrekord

Europarekord

ISM-Rekord

Lauf 1

Filip DOLK _

Matt-Erik LOGOW

Felix REINHARDT
Clemens ROTHER
Maximilian SCHULZ
Paul HENTSCHEL
Jan-Malte HAUMERSEN
Michel NEUMANN

Eric VOGT

uf 2

Johan NILSSON
Oliver TITIKIC
Max ZIMMERMANN
Michael SCHILLING
Steve GUNTHER
Mateusz CHABA
Pontus WALLIN
Julien HENX
Sander SIVERTSEN
Tim SLANSCHEK
uf3

Arne WINDRICH
Kristian BLUMMENFELT
Gustav ANDERSSON
Felix WOHLRABE
Christoph MEYER

Max WEHENKEL
Charles LONSBROUGH
Nicolas NORD
Tommi WOLST

uf 4

Kacper PERZANKOWSKI
Jan DAHRENDORFF
Sgren DAHL
Ruwen STRAUB
Alexander TENNER
Ralf HILDEBRANDT
Daniel WEIB
Carl Andreas WATHNE
Henri THIRION
Gergo SZAUTER

ufb

Emil DAVIDSSON
Tobias DOBROWOLSKI
Jonas SORENSEN

Soren PREUB

Joseph FRENCH
Federico COLBERTALDO
Luca MARIN

Eric REUB

Florian ANGERT

Sindre LILLEDAHL

Alexander Skov ANDERSEN

01:51,51 Michael Phelps
01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh

02:01,25 Johannes Dietrich
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Helsingborg Simsallskap
1. Dresdner SG

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
1. Dresdner SG

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
SV Neptun Kiel

Post SV Leipzig

Malmd Kappsimmings Klubb
Helsingborg Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg

SSG Bremen/ Bremerhaven
SSV Leutzsch

UKS Shark Rudna
Helsingborg Simsallskap

Féd. Luxembourg de Natation
Vestkantsvommerne
Schwimmclub Unterland

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Vestkantsvommerne
Angelholms Simsallskap

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SG Bamberg

Swim Team Tastrup

SSG Leipzig

Harrogate District SC
Malmo Kappsimmings Klubb
Post SV Leipzig

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
AGF Swimteam

SG TV Elsenfeld Kleinwallst.
SV Neptun Kiel

1. Dresdner SG

SV Automation
Baerumsvommerne

SG Lubeck

Ferencvarosi Torna Club

Angelholms Simsallskap
Flensburger SK von 1930
Glostrup Svomme Klub VAT
Aqua Berlin

Harrogate District SC

Italian Swimming Federation
Italian Swimming Federation
SwC Berlin

SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen
Haugesund SK

Schwimmclub Berlin

29.07.2009 Rome
13.08.2008 Beijing
ISM 2004

03:02,70
02:50,79
02:43,50
02:41,50
02:37,25
02:41,00
02:41,73
02:45,00
02:59,90

02:32,87
02:32,58
02:31,00
02:30,00
02:29,87
02:30,00
02:30,29
02:31,38
02:32,75
02:33,16

02:25,10
02:24,00
02:22,55
02:22,50
02:21,99
02:22,48
02:22,52
02:22,87
02:24,87
02:25,73

02:21,19
02:19,37
02:18,30
02:16,00
02:15,00
02:15,53
02:16,27
02:18,64
02:20,00
02:21,58

02:14,43
02:13,77
02:05,58
02:05,30
02:04,92
02:04,92
02:05,36
02:11,24
02:14,00
02:14,56
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Schmetterling Manner

Men's 200m Butterfly

Weltrekord 01:51,51 Michael Phelps USA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh HUN 13.08.2008 Beijing
ISM-Rekord 02:01,25 Johannes Dietrich Schwimmclub Berlin ISM 2004
Lauf 6

0  Stefano IACOBONE 1987 ITA Ispra Swim Planet 02:02,90

1 Viktor B. BROMER 1993 DEN AGF Swimteam 02:01,30

2 Giorgio BATTISTELLA 1989 ITA Ispra Swim Planet 02:00,00

3 Maxim GANIKMIN 1986 RUS Russian Swimming Federation 01:59,00

4  Francesco VESPE 1983 ITA A.S.D. Sporting Club Flegreo 01:56,33

5  Marcin BABUCHOWSKI 1984 POL Polish Swimming Federation 01:57,53

6  Nikolay SKVORTSOV 1984 RUS Russian Swimming Federation 01:59,00

7  James FAURE 1988 GBR Team Bath ITC 02:00,32

8  Edward CASTRO 1988 GBR Team Bath ITC 02:01,33

9  Alexander BROBERG SKELTVED 1987 NOR Vestkantsvommerne 02:04,84
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